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65002-215LF [AMPHENOL] 

Board Connector, 30 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Female, Right Angle, 0.15 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking, Black Insulator, LEAD FREE; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 65002-215LF
	生产厂家：	
	    AMPHENOL CORPORATION
      
	描述和应用：	Board Connector, 30 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Female, Right Angle, 0.15 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking, Black Insulator, LEAD FREE
 PC 连接器
	PDF文件：	总2页 (文件大小：118K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：65002-215LF参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	包装说明	LEAD FREE
	Reach Compliance Code	compliant
	Factory Lead Time	7 weeks
	风险等级	5.29
	主体宽度	0.29 inch
	主体深度	0.33 inch
	主体长度	2.25 inch
	连接器类型	BOARD CONNECTOR
	联系完成配合	TIN (100)
	联系完成终止	Tin (Sn) - with Nickel (Ni) barrier
	触点性别	FEMALE
	触点材料	BRASS
	触点模式	RECTANGULAR
	触点样式	SQ PIN-SKT
	DIN 符合性	NO
	滤波功能	NO
	IEC 符合性	NO
	绝缘体颜色	BLACK
	绝缘体材料	NYLON
	JESD-609代码	e3
	MIL 符合性	NO
	插接触点节距	0.15 inch
	匹配触点行间距	0.15 inch
	混合触点	NO
	安装选项1	LOCKING
	安装方式	RIGHT ANGLE
	安装类型	BOARD
	连接器数	ONE
	PCB行数	2
	装载的行数	2
	选件	GENERAL PURPOSE
	PCB接触模式	RECTANGULAR
	PCB触点行间距	7.874 mm
	电镀厚度	100u inch
	极化密钥	POLARIZED HOUSING
	可靠性	COMMERCIAL
	子类别	Headers and Edge Type Connectors
	端子长度	0.115 inch
	端子节距	3.81 mm
	端接类型	SOLDER
	触点总数	30
	Base Number Matches	1


	LCA120T/R
	LCA125T/R
	RD56FB
	CP02A06P02-V56-EF
	MX5-48P-L-LB
	MX5-48P-L-S15-G
	MX5-48P-L-S8A-G
	SN74F30NSRE4
	PUA3173P
	MBR140P
	MBR130P
	MBR115P
	76020-5010
	82070-003
	90059-0015
	90059-1020
	SLA25C160-D
	SFC2280-68.TM
	RSM2-40-G-SMT-T/R
	I535-1R6-12.600
	I535-7R6-12.600
	SD100CS
	1747148
	55737-002
	1619318
	TC7SBL384CFU(T5L,F)
	ECCM7GA08-13.560M
	ACTS240DMSH
	MM41-144B11E
	CAD50FD
	RHRP15100
	RHRP1580
	1702379
	RB160MM-90TR
	556-7105-02-00-00
	556-7105-06-00-00
	556-7105-08-00-00
	556-7105-31-00-00
	556-7105-36-00-00
	556-7105-48-00-00
	556-7105-56-00-00
	556-7105-58-00-00
	556-7105-64-00-00
	556-7105-67-00-00
	556-7105-68-00-00
	4521-2
	SN74ACT72236-40FN
	DRV8815PWP
	DRV8815PWPR
	10098678-001TRLF
	TN6523
	GNM1M2R71C473MA01D
	DSPIC30F5011AT-30I/PF
	EMDS22M2H-133.333M
	212FW10R
	LTC2376CMS-18#PBF
	LTC2376IMS-18#PBF
	RT2875DQ
	UC3524DTRG4
	MKDS5/3-9,5(13)
	1415903
	PDTC124EMB
	0707248
	TDA5255
	FQD7P06TF_NL
	0760551627
	540-44-020-17-400000
	540-44-020-17-400004
	540-44-028-17-400004
	540-44-032-17-400004
	540-44-044-17-400004
	540-44-052-17-400000
	540-44-052-17-400004
	540-44-068-17-400004
	K6F8016V3A-RF70
	51771-023LF
	CD54HCT393H
	CD54HC393H
	FX2B-60PA-1.27DSAL(71)
	EH1325HSTS-10.000M
	MB82B009-25PJ
	EPSA22BBHF-133.330MTR
	SI6415DQ
	SI6415DQ-E3
	HCPL-314J-500
	HCPL-314J500
	RD12SB1
	ISL65426MREP-TK
	TGL41-13AC
	TGL41-170AC
	TGL41-39AC
	TGL41-200AC
	TGL41-56AC
	TGL41-7.5AC
	TGL41-75AC
	TGL41-20AC
	L-34AD-TNR5/7
	MT58C1616XDM2-25
	LT1007CS8#TRMPBF
	S54H51W
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Board Connector, 30 Contact(s), 2 Row(s), Female, Right Angle, 0.15 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking, Black Insulator, LEAD FREE
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